      Features
        Built for superior performance packed with feature
• Available in 68w LED producing 5700 lumens at nominal 5000K with
   asymmetric distribution for typical mounting heights of 12-15 feet.
• Cast aluminum door with borosilicate glass refractor. Bottom hinge allows
   door removal. Twin HubbellGard® screw closure for positive seal.
• Cast aluminum back housing provides firm mounting and heat dissipation.
   Mounts over recessed wiring boxes. Has two 0.5in conduit hubs for feed-thru

Certifications/Listings
Wall Mount     Perimaliter® PGM3/PGL
Ordering Information
CATALOG
NUMBER
CONSTRUCTION WATTAGE DRIVE
CURRENT
VOLTAGE CCT LUMENS LPW WEIGHT
LBS
PGM3 LED
PGM3-30LU-5K-BZ Glass Refractor 69 700mA 120-277V 5100K 5678 82 16
PGM3-30LU-5K-035-BZ Glass Refractor 34 350mA 120-277V 5100K 3209 96 15
PGM3-30LU-4K-BZ Glass Refractor 69 700mA 120-277V 4200K 5157 69 16
PGM3-30LU-4K-035-BZ Glass Refractor 34 350mA 120-277V 4200K 2955 88 15
PGM3-30LU-3K-BZ Glass Refractor 71 700mA 120-277V 3000K 3932 56 16
PGM3-30LU-3K-035-BZ Glass Refractor 34 350mA 120-277V 3000K 2338 69 15
PVL3 LED
PVL3-30LU-5K-BZ Polycarbonate Refractor 69 700mA 120-277V 5100K 4873 69 11
PVL3-30LU-5K-035-BZ Polycarbonate Refractor 34 350mA 120-277V 5100K 2757 81 10
PVL3-30LU-4K-BZ Polycarbonate Refractor 69 700mA 120-277V 4200K 4505 66 11